

## JR Dallas Wealth Management launches Private Credit Fund

JR Dallas Wealth Management, based in Flower Mound, Texas has launched a private credit fund. It is an open-ended fund. The initial offering size is \$50MM.

DALLAS, TX, UNITED STATES, October 31, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- JR Dallas Wealth Management, based in Flower Mound, Texas has launched a private credit fund. It is an openended fund. The initial offering size is \$50MM. This fund is being launched in collaboration with Limitless Investing, a successful real estate investment firm with a strong track record.

"Money is tight and there is a direct need for liquidity in the markets since there is a lot of money tied up in money market accounts earning above average returns and the lending institutions are reluctant to loan money" says Jehangir Raja, CEO JR Dallas Wealth Management. Mr. Raja further added "The lending institutions are competing with private lenders by starting private credit funds and that leaves the private lenders at a competitive disadvantage." In a \$1.5 Trillion Private Debt market, Private Credit has erupted in popularity in recent years, first as investors sought higher-yielding assets in a low-rate environment and then amid rising interest rates globally. The fund will take direct lending from a transactional, Wall Street approach and bring it to a relationship, Main Street approach.

JR Dallas Wealth Management will build on its 30 year reputation and expertise by prioritizing thorough research, due diligence, and hands-on support to maximize investment potential and mitigate risk.

For more information on the JR Private Credit Fund, please visit <u>https://jrprivatecreditfund.com/</u>

About JR Dallas Wealth Management

## JR Dallas Wealth Management

A boutique private equity investment firm relying on synergies and experience of its shareholders. JR Dallas Wealth Management is a leader in financing commercial real estate throughout the United States. The Company finances all types of commercial real estate: multifamily properties, affordable housing, office, retail and industrial facilities. It offers equity and private loan products. Since 2008, the Company has structured more than \$3 billion of loans and today maintains a servicing portfolio of more than \$2.1 billion.

For more information on JR Dallas Wealth Management, please visit www.jrdallaswealth.com

About Limitless Investing:

## **Limitless Investing**

As the co-founders and managing partners of Limitless Investing, Dan Thomas and Zach Gendron have 10+ years' experience successfully overseeing the sourcing, analysis, due diligence, and capital allocation across a diverse set of private real estate investments, including multifamily, industrial, self-storage, build-to-rent, and others.

Limitless Investing specializes in maximizing risk adjusted returns for investors by identifying niche strategies and partnering with best in class sponsors to capitalize on the current market conditions.

Limitless Investing prides itself on fostering long-term relationships with stakeholders, and ensuring that investors feel informed and engaged throughout the investment lifecycle. They have consistently provided a premium experience to their investors through communicating frequent, transparent, and detailed updates.

For more information on Limitless Investing, please visit <u>www.investlimitless.com</u>

JEHANGIR RAJA JR DALLAS WEALTH email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/755243805

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire<sup>™</sup>, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.